Selecon LED Fixtures
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
CONSULTANT: PROJECT NAME:
DATE: PROJECT NUMBER:
MODEL NUMBER | QUANTITY:
APPROVED BY:
PL1 LED Luminaire
A Revolutionary breakthrough in display lighting the PL1 LED Luminaire is

251.5 mm
TILT AXIS
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
Selecon Lighting
Dallas New York
10911 Petal Street 267 5th Ave, 4th Floor  © Philips Group 2010
Dallas, Texas 75238 New York, NY 10016  All rights reserved.
Tel: (214) 647-7880 Tel: (212) 213-8219  The Company reserves the right
Fax: (214) 647-8030 Fax: (212) 532-2593  to make any variation in design or
   construction to the equipment
   described. E&OE
Auckland Asia Europe
19-21 Kawana Street Room 6-10, European Service & Distribution Centre
Northcote, Auckland 0627 20/F Delta House Marssteden 152
New Zealand 3 On Yiu Street Enschede 7547 TD
Tel: + 64 9 481 0100 Shatin, N.T. Hong Kong the Netherlands
Fax: + 64 9 481 0101 Tel: + 852-2757-3033 Tel: +31-53-4500424
 Fax: + 852-2757-1767 Fax: +31-53-4500425
PL1 LED Luminaire with Remote (Local / DMX / IR) Control
(North American Market)
PL1RC01CAN01  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Canopy Mount, White
PL1RC01TLOL01  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Lightolier Track Adapter fitted, White
PL1RC01TLSI01  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  LSI Track Adapter fitted, White
PL1RHC01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  fitted with a Half Coupler, 39-inch AC Input
  Cable with Specified Connector, White
PL1RC03CAN03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Canopy Mount, Black
PL1RC03TLOL03  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Lightolier Track Adapter fitted, Black
PL1RC03TLSI03  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  LSI Track Adapter fitted, Black
PL1RHC03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  fitted with a Half Coupler, 39-inch AC Input
  Cable with Specified Connector, Black
PL1 LED Luminaire with Remote (Local / DMX / IR) Control
(International Markets)
PL1RT01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Universal 3 Circuit Track Adapter, White
PL1RT03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Universal 3 Circuit Track Adapter, Black
PL1RC01  PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Ceiling Rose, White
PL1RC03   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  Ceiling Rose, Black
PL1RHC01   PL1 LED Luminaire, Spot, Remote Control,
  fitted with Half Coupler, 1 metre AC Input
  Cable, White